
COLD MEZES

HOT MEZES

          

 MAIN SALADS
Chicken Caesar Salad  
(Grilled breast chicken on a bed of mixed salad)   
Turkish Coban Salad & Feta   
(Tomatoes, cucumbers, onions & parsley, served with feta cheese & olive oil     
Halloumi & Köfte Salad 
(Mini lamb burgers served with grilled halloumi cheese &  salad
Hot Mixed Meze Salad  
(Mixture of börek, halloumi, sucuk, calamari, falafel, on a bed of mixed salad 

Extra Grilled Chicken

FISH & SEAFOOD DISHES
Traditional Fish & Chips (homemade)   
Sea Bass Fillet   Tenderly chargrilled, served with 
roast potatoes  
King Prawn  A choice of grilled or pan fried served with 
tomato & herbs, roast potatoes  
Mixed Fish Grill with salmon, king prawns, seabass �llet, 
served with roast potatoes 

 PASTA DISHES
Spaghetti Bolognese 
Minced meat, tomatoes, onions, garlic & basil   
Spaghetti Napolitano
With a tomato & herb based sauce     
Penne al Arrabiata (spicy & hot) 
Tomatoes, garlic, chilli peppers & olives    
Penne Chicken
With mushroom & cream    s   a uce 
Spaghetti with Mixed Seafood
With a tomato & herb based sauce     

Hummus - Chickpeas, sesame seed paste, lemon juice with garlic & olive oil   
Cacık - Diced cucumber in mint yoghurt, with hint of garlic & olive oil       
Saksuka - Tomatoes, green peppers, in aubergine roasted tomato & garlic      
Tarama - Cod roe pate with olive oil & lemon juice         
Tabbouleh - Parsley, tomatoes, onions, pomegranate, olive oil & cracked wheat    
Cold Mixed Meze platter  
Includes Hummus, Cacik, Şakşuka, Tarama, Tabbouleh

Börek - Freshly fried �lo pastry �lled with spinach & feta cheese          
Halloumi cheese - Grilled goats cheese                  
Falafel - Deep fried broad beans & chickpeas with herbs & hummus             
Sucuk -Grilled beef Turkish sausages (spicy)                
Lamb liver - (arnavut cigeri)                  
King prawn - With tomato & garlic sauce              
Homemade soup of the day                    
Hot mixed meze platter - Falafel, Borek, Halloumi, Sucuk               

10

M   i l  k  s  h  a   k  e  s                        4.00
S m    o  o   t  h   i e   s                        5.00
Freshly made Orange juice  5.00
Ice    tea homemade                               4.00
Still wa  t  e  r                          2.00
Sparkling wa  t  e  r               2.00
Coke or Diet Coke or Zero   2.00
Sprite                       2 . 00  
F  a  n  t  a                                   2.00

Cheddar cheese with Turkish beef sausages (sucuk)  
Ham & chees  e      
Roasted vegetables & mozzarella      
Mozzarella & sundried tomatoes      
Tuna & Mozzarella
Chicken, mushroom, pesto, cheddar    
Smoked salmon & mozzarella                                          

White Coffee                 4.00
Turkish Coffee       4.00
Black Coffee                 3.50
Café Latte                             

Cappuccino                  3.50
Mocha                             
Double Espresso       
Single Espresso          
Ice Coffee                  
Hot Chocolate        3.50
Tea & herbal teas  

Coffee �avour with Caramel 
& hazelnut & vanilla      add 1

KEBAB BOX 

All served with sweet chilli & humus sauce

All served with Turkish speciality rice & salad

KEBAB WRAPS

VEGETARIAN WRAPS

HOMEMADE BURGERS 
(Made from100% marinated lamb) 

Lamb  (Shish Kebab)        12
Chicken Kebab 12
Minced Lamb  (Izgara Kö f t  e  ) 12
Halloumi & Beef Sausages  (sucuk  )   12

Falafel with hummus , salad ( v  )   
Roasted Veg & Grilled Halloumi (v) 

    

Minced lamb  (Izgara Köf t  e  )  15
15
15
28

Chicken Kebab
Lamb (Shish Kebab)
Mixed kebab

All served with seeded bun, garnish, with house dressing sauce & chips
Classic Burger
Cheese Burger 
Chicken B u   r  g   er 
Chilli Burg   e  r     
with halloumi & chilli sauce 
Vegetarian Bu r  g   e  r 

   

made with falafel, hummus & halloumi  

EXTRAS: Chips £4.00  Rice £3.00  Mixed Salad £4.00  Yoghurt dressing £4.00  Olives £5.00

All served with sweet chilli & hummus sauce

VEGETARIAN DISHES
Stuffed Aubergine  (Imam Bayıldı) Tomatoes, onions, 
peppers, served with rice & yoghurt        

Falafel with hummus, chips & salad        

Spinach and Feta Cheese - served on a bed of tomatoes, 
mixed herbs sauce & yoghurt        

> Cheddar cheese
> Halloumi
> Feta

> Mushrooms          
> Onions
> Ham                
> Sucuk

All served with chipsOMELETTES 

       

 > Spinach
> Peppers             
> Tomatoes

Extra �llings each  2  

Choose TWO fi    llings                     

TOASTED PANINI

HOT DRINKS         COLD DRINKS 

tel: 020 7580 9142

CALL
&

COLLECT

Great Portland Street Station, London W1W 5PP    

3.00

4.00
3.50
3.00
4.50

3.00

lm

Spaghetti Istanbul
Halloumi, beef sausage & tomato sauce

Homemade Lime & Lemonade 4.00

Chai Latte                             
Flat White                        3.50

Chilli Sauce £1.50  Garlic Sauce £1.50 

Extra Bread                                                                                                        

Extra Chips or Salad

3.50

4.003.50
4.003.50

4.50

12
12

12
13
12
13

12

7
7
7
7
7

10

8
8
8
8

12
15

6
14

1

15

15

15

16

5

15

14
14

15

22

25

30

14

12

12

14

16

15

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
4

Fresh Mint 3.00


