

tel: 020 7580 9142

Great Portland Street Station, London W1W 5PP Eaturkish

KEBAB WRAPS All served with sweet chilli & humus sauce

Lamb (Shish Kebab)	12
Chicken Kebab	12
Minced Lamb (Izgara Köfte)	12
Halloumi & Beef Sausages (sucuk)	12

VEGETARIAN WRAPS

All served with sweet chilli & hummus sauce

Falafel with hummus , salad (v)	12
Roasted Veg & Grilled Halloumi (v)	12

KEBAB BOX

All served with Turkish speciality rice & salad

Minced lamb (Izgara Köfte)	15
Chicken Kebab	15
Lamb (Shish Kebab)	15
Mixed kebab	28

HOMEMADE BURGERS

(Made from 100% marinated lamb)

All served with seeded bun, garnish, with house dressing sa	uce & chips
Classic Burger	12
Cheese Burger	13
Chicken Burger	12
Chilli Burger	13
with halloumi & chilli sauce	
Vegetarian Burger made with falafel, hummus & halloumi	12

EXTRAS: Chips £4.00 Rice £3.00 Mixed Salad £4.00 Yoghurt dressing £4.00 Olives £5.00 Chilli Sauce £1.50 Garlic Sauce £1.50

COLD MEZES

Hummus - Chickpeas, sesame seed paste, lemon juice with garlic & olive oil	7
Cacık - Diced cucumber in mint yoghurt, with hint of garlic & olive oil	7
Saksuka - Tomatoes, green peppers, in aubergine roasted tomato & garlic	7
Tarama - Cod roe pate with olive oil & lemon juice	-
Tabbouleh - Parsley, tomatoes, onions, pomegranate, olive oil & cracked wheat	-
Cold Mixed Meze platter	10
Includes Hummus, Cacik, Şakşuka, Tarama, Tabbouleh	

HOT MEZES

Börek - Freshly fried filo pastry filled with spinach & feta cheese	8
Halloumi cheese - Grilled goats cheese	8
Falafel - Deep fried broad beans & chickpeas with herbs & hummus	8
Sucuk -Grilled beef Turkish sausages (spicy)	8
Lamb liver - (arnavut cigeri)	12
King prawn - With tomato & garlic sauce	15
Homemade soup of the day	6
Hot mixed meze platter - Falafel, Borek, Halloumi, Sucuk	14
Extra Bread	1

MAIN SALADS

Chicken Caesar Salad (Grilled breast chicken on a bed of mixed salad)	15
Turkish Coban Salad & Feta (Tomatoes, cucumbers, onions & parsley, served with feta cheese & olive oil	15
Halloumi & Köfte Salad (Mini lamb burgers served with grilled halloumi cheese & salad	15
Hot Mixed Meze Salad (Mixture of börek, halloumi, sucuk, calamari, falafel, on a bed of mixed salad	16
Extra Grilled Chicken	5

VEGETARIAN DISHES

Stuffed Aubergine (Imam Bayıldı) Tomatoes, onions,	15
peppers, served with rice & yoghurt	
Falafel with hummus, chips & salad	14
Spinach and Feta Cheese - served on a bed of tomatoes,	14
mixed herbs sauce & yoghurt	

OMELETTES All served with chips

Choose TWO fillings			10
> Mushrooms > Onions > Ham > Sucuk	> Spinach > Peppers > Tomatoes	> Cheddar cheese > Halloumi > Feta	

Extra fillings each 2

FISH & SEAFOOD DISHES

Traditional Fish & Chips (homemade)	15
Sea Bass Fillet Tenderly chargrilled, served with roast potatoes	22
King Prawn A choice of grilled or pan fried served with tomato & herbs, roast potatoes	25
Mixed Fish Grill with salmon, king prawns, seabass fillet, served with roast potatoes	30

PASTA DISHES

Spaghetti Bolognese	
Minced meat, tomatoes, onions, garlic & basil	14
Spaghetti Napolitano	
With a tomato & herb based sauce	12
Penne al Arrabiata (spicy & hot)	
Tomatoes, garlic, chilli peppers & olives	12
Penne Chicken	
With mushroom & cream sauce	14
Spaghetti with Mixed Seafood	
With a tomato & herb based sauce	16
Spaghetti Istanbul	
Halloumi, beef sausage & tomato sauce	15

TOASTED PANINI

Cheddar cheese with Turkish beef sausages (sucuk)	7
Ham & cheese	7
Roasted vegetables & mozzarella	7
Mozzarella & sundried tomatoes	7
Tuna & Mozzarella	7
Chicken, mushroom, pesto, cheddar	7
Smoked salmon & mozzarella	7
Extra Chips or Salad	4

HOT DRINKS m | COLD DRINKS

White Coffee	3.50	4.00	Milkshakes	4.00
Turkish Coffee	4.00		Smoothies	5.00
Black Coffee	3.00	3.50	Freshly made Orange juice	5.00
Café Latte	3.50	4.00	Ice tea homemade	4.00
Chai Latte	3.50	4.00	Still water	2.00
Flat White		3.50	Sparkling water	2.00
Cappuccino		3.50	Coke or Diet Coke or Zero	2.00
Mocha	4.00	4.50	Sprite	2.00
Double Espresso	3.50		Fanta	2.00
Single Espresso	3.00		Homemade Lime & Lemonade 4.00	
Ice Coffee	4.50			
Hot Chocolate	3.50			
Tea & herbal teas	3.00			
Fresh Mint	3.00			
Coffee flavour with Caramel				
& hazelnut & vanilla	ac	dd 1		